Race & the Law - Gabriel

SurveyMonkey

1. Were you satisfied with the course content, neither satisfied nor dissatisfied with it, or

dissatisfied with it?

Extremely satisfied

Moderately satisfied

Slightly satisfied

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied

Slightly dissatisfied

Moderately dissatisfied

Extremely dissatisfied

2. Please rate the Professor's success at conveying the material.

Very Successful

Somewhat Successful

Neither successful/unsuccessful

Somewhat Unsuccessful

Very Unsuccessful

100.0% (2)

100.0% (7)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

100.0% (1)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)
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0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

0.0% (0)

Response
Percent

20.0%

50.0%

10.0%

0.0%

10.0%

0.0%

10.0%

answered question

skipped question

Rating

Average
0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 1.00
0.0% (0) 0.00
0.0% (0) 0.00
0.0% (0) 1.00

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

Response
Count

10



3. How knowledgeable in the course content was your instructor?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely knowledgeable | | 40.0% 4
Very knowledgeable | | 50.0% 5
Moderately knowledgeable [] 10.0% 1
Slightly knowledgeable 0.0% 0
Not at all knowledgeable 0.0% 0
answered question 10
skipped question 0

4. How organized was the course content?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely organized [__] 10.0% 1
Very organized | | 30.0% 3
Moderately organized | | 40.0% 4
Slightly organized [__] 10.0% 1
Not at all organized [__] 10.0% 1
answered question 10
skipped question 0
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5. How easy was it to meet with your instructor outside of class?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely easy | | 40.0% 4
Very easy | | 30.0% 3
Moderately easy | | 30.0% 3
Slightly easy 0.0% 0
Not at all easy 0.0% 0
answered question 10
skipped question 0

6. How worthwhile was the course material?

Response Response

Percent Count
Extremely worthwhile | | 40.0% 4
Very worthwhile [ 10.0% 1
Moderately worthwhile | | 50.0% 5
Slightly worthwhile 0.0% 0
Not at all worthwhile 0.0% 0
answered question 10
skipped question 0
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7. How intense was the Socratic method?

Light (students know when they
will be called on; little pressure
from teacher)

Moderate (multiple questions, seeks
answer from specific student)

Heavy (students randomly called
on; professor might get adversarial)

Socratic + (do not go into this class
even slightly unprepared.)

8. Grades in this class were based on:

Essay exam

Attendance

Papers

Projects

Journals/web postings

Response
Percent

80.0%

[E—

20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Percent

20.0%

20.0%

80.0%
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20.0%

10.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

10

Response
Count

10



9. Please enter specific comments.

Response
Count
8
answered question 8
skipped question 2
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Q9. Please enter specific comments.

1 This class is very interesting and low intensity. Professor Gabriel is kind and Mar 5, 2012 12:42 PM
knowledgeable.

2 Great class. Interesting material and Prof. Gabriel does a great job relating Feb 20, 2012 2:10 PM
difficult material.

3 The professor had no prepared lecture- he just showed up and hoped students Feb 13, 2012 9:45 AM
would talk. Then for the last 3 weeks, he actually made the students teach the
class by making us give presentations. He literally did nothing during those
three weeks. Grading is really random.

4 Our final grade consisted of a 20 page research paper (topic of our choice that Feb 9, 2012 2:31 PM
related to race and law) and a 15 min. presentation to the class about that
research.

5 This is a good class if you're interested in race issues. The classes are Feb 8, 2012 2:16 PM

discussion-based, and the professor doesn't call on people unless nobody
volunteers (but usually this isn't a problem). Discussions are nice in that you get
to hear other perspectives, but | feel like | didn't learn anything new from them.
For the final paper, you get to choose your own topic, and | learned a lot from
doing research for my paper. Overall, this class is relatively stress-free and
interesting.

6 We had a paper at the end of the class, though sometimes he does an exam. Feb 6, 2012 9:36 PM
The day-to-day class was discussion-oriented, but if no one talked, he would call
on people. | found it interesting. The readings were a bit long, but one didn't
have to read into them that thoroughly since there was no exam.

7 A lot of interesting material presented. However it was repetitive at points, and Feb 6, 2012 2:44 PM
since it is a seminar and there is controversial subject matter, it can be tough to
give alternative viewpoints (not because of the professor, he encourages
alternative viewpoints- because of your classmates). All in all a pretty interesting,
pure seminar class. Not very intense and graded by a paper in which the topic
choice is very broad.

8 If you're used to critical race theory and like it or want more of it, this is probably Feb 6, 2012 9:30 AM
not the class for you. Having taken lots of critical race/gender theory classes in
college, | found the class very frustrating, because it was not a very nuanced
discussion. Prof. Gabriel also was not super receptive to pushback in
discussion; while | agreed with 99% of what came out of his mouth, on some
issues there was at least room for disagreement and discussion, but Prof.
Gabriel did not seem to leave much room in the way he presented the material.
Grading on the papers was generous, but | still wish | hadn't taken this class.
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